M.Sc. (Physics) Examination Time Table (Department of Physics) December, 2025 (Final)

Venue:- Department of Physics, Examination Time: 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM (*for open elective and practicals 10AM - 1 PM)

1* Semester

3" Semester

Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name Instructor(s) Reliever Room No.
Saturday, 29 November, 2025 PHY91DE22504 |[Introduction of Astroparticles Prof. Venktesh Singh, Dr. Lakhwinder Singh GF011
PHY91DC22304 |Advance Nuclear Physics Prof. Venktesh Singh, GF011
Monday, 1 December, 2025 m T Dr. Lakhwinder Singh
PHY910E22304 | cronte Of Ancient Indian Dr. Nitin Chandra GF006 & GFO10
Science
Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 PHY81DC20104 Mathematical Physics PHY91DC21603 |Condensed Matter Physics Dr. Akhilananda KumaDrr, Prof. Vijay Raj Singh Semsz;nG;OOGSF,Oll
Fundamentals of Ancient - . .
Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 PHY81ME20700 . . Dr. Nitin Chandra Dr. Rohit R Shahi GF006
Indian Sciences
PHY91DE21903 |Expt. Techni. for Material Science |Prof. Vijay Raj Singh GF010
Thursday, 4 December, 2025 z = <l Techni = Dr. Akhilananda Kumar
PHYO1DE22704 | Perimentalfechniquesin Dr. Lakhwinder Singh GFO11
Nuclear and Particle Physics
Sem 1- GFO06
PHY91DE22604 |Nuclear Reactor Physics Prof. VenkteshiSingh !
Friday, 5 December, 2025 i Dr. Lakhwinder Singh Sem-3 - GFO11
K K K Dr. Nitin Chandra,
PHY920E24304* |Ancient Indian Sciences* GF010
Monday, 8 December, 2025 GEL810E00604* |0ceanography*
UT. NOTIHU N, ST arit Sem 1_ GFOOG
Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 PHY91DE22004 |Solid State Devices Prof. Dr. Nitin Chandra !
T Sem-3 - GF010
Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 BIS81DC00104* Linux and Bioinformatics*
UT.INTUITTCrTariard Sem 1-GF006
Friday, 12 December, 2025 PHY81DC20203 Classical Mechanics PHY91DE23303 |Material Science Dr. Rohit R. Prof. Vijay Raj Singh Semn-3 - GF’010
Saturday, 13 December, 2025 PHY81DE20502 Molecular Physics Dr. Rohit R. Shahi Dr. Akhilananda Kumar, GF006
Monday, 15 December, 2025 PHY81DC20403 Electronics Prof. Budhendra Singh Dr. Nitin Chandra GF006

*Examination Time 10 AM - 1 PM

Notification Date:- ####H##HH###H##HE

Dr. Akhilananda Kumar
Examination Co-ordinator

Prof. Budhendra Singh




